BSAI Crab Buyback Program
Sub-loan Balances

Original Loan
Amount

Balance

Current Principal Current Outstanding

Interest

BSAI Opilio and Bairdi

Bristol Bay Red King Crab

Aleutian Islands Brown (Golden) King Crab
St. Matthews Blue King Crab

Pribilof Red and Blue King Crab

Aleutian Islands Red King Crab

$66,410,767.20
$17,129,957.23
$6,380,837.19
$5,668,991.10
$1,571,216.35
$237,588.04

$51,307,861.21
$3,824,633.92
$0.00
$5,668,991.10
$1,571,216.35
$237,588.04

$1,278,486.50
$18,267.49
$0.00
$4,747,915.07
$1,642,416.52
$248,354.42

Total:

$97,399,357.11

$62,610,290.62

$7,935,440.00
As of 12/31/2020



